
Candlebrook Elementary School

Staff Directory

Mr. Frank McCartney Principal fmccartney@umasd.org 610-205-3700

Mrs. Theresa Thornton Admin Assistant tthornton@umasd.org 610-205-3702

Mrs. Sue Wanamaker Attendance swanamaker@umasd.org 610-205-3703

Ms. Rebecca Caruso Nurse (W,TH,F) rcaruso@umasd.org 610-205-3705

Ms. Mary Mangan Nurse (M,T,W) mmangan@umasd.org 610-205-3705

Ms. Steffany Edelman School Counselor syacovetti@umasd.org 610-205-3742

Kindergarten

Mr. Jeffrey Dillihay jdillihay@umasd.org Room 143

Mrs. Deborah Lombadi dlombardi@umasd.org Room 147

Miss. Angela Nguyen anguyen@umasd.org Room 110

First Grade

Mr. Andrew Deckman adeckman@umasd.org Room 104

Mrs. Lisa Popelik lpopelik@umasd.org Room 103

Ms. Melissa Wanamaker mwanamaker@umasd.org Room 106

Second Grade

Mrs. Kerri Heston kheston@umasd.org Room 107

Mrs. Lynne Houk lhouk@umasd.org Room 108

Mrs. Debra Laudermilch dlaudermilch@umasd.org Room 109

Third Grade

Mrs. Hillary Borzillo hborzillo@umasd.org Room 125

Mrs. Shannon DiFebbo sdifebbo@umasd.org Room 124

Ms. Allison Holland aholland@umasd.org Room 122

Mrs. Daniel Wolski dwolski@umasd.org Room 123

Fourth Grade

Mr. Mike Donovan mdonovan@umasd.org Room 127

Ms. Gina Folda gfolda@umasd.org Room 128

Mrs. Janelle Kurtz-Crilley jkurtzcrilley@umasd.org Room 126
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Staff Directory

Support

Mr. David Alexander Emotional Support dalexandar@umasd.org Room 153

Mrs. C Ammazzalorso Learning Support cammazzalorso@umasd.org Room 129

Ms. Alex Cole (Bohen) Learning Support abohen@umasd.org Room 112

Mrs. Kathleen Grosso Speech kgrosso@umasd.org Room 141

Mr. Gregg Matzner Gifted gmatzner@umasd.org Room 176

Mrs. Lisa Mazinas Reading Spec. lmazinas@umasd.org Room 213

Ms. Jen Wert ESL jwert@umasd.org Room 105

Special Area

Mrs. Kasey Eckroth Librarian keckroth@umasd.org Library

Mrs. Lindsay Grazel Art lgrazel@umasd.org Art Room

Ms. Christina Manon Music cmanon@umasd.org Music Room

Mr. Brett Wolski PE/Health bwolski@umasd.org Gym

Mrs. April Moskwa String Lessons abeard@umasd.org Room 182

Mrs. Elise Bjordammen Band Lessons ebjordammen@umasd.org Room 182

Mrs. Laura Moore Kitchen lmoore@umasd.org Kitchen


